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Dysprosium
Topsoil Dy

Cumulative frequency, %

0202y P

Dy
ICP-MS, detection limit 0.100 mg kg B
Number of samples 1843

Median 3.40 mg kg

.0.900
1.60

2.10
-2.60
-3.40
4.10
4.60
5.30
16.50

Dy mg kg

-0.200
-0.900
-1.30
-1.80
2.20
2.70
-3.20
-3.70
4.20
-4.80
-5.40
-6.00
-6.60
7.20
-7.80
45.0
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